2019 MCLEAN TIGER VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

WEEK
Scrim 1

Scrim 2

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
*Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
+Week 9
+Week 10
+Week 11

*Homecoming

+District Games

DATE
Sat, Aug 17
Fri, Aug 23

Sat, Aug 31
Fri, Sept 6
Fri, Sept 13
Fri, Sept 20
Fri, Sept 27
Fri, Oct 4
Sat, Oct 12
o
Fri, Oct 25
Fri, Nov 1

Thurs, Nov 7

OPPONENT

Wilda/Happy/San Jac

Claude/Groom/San Jac

Silverton/Follett/Lefors

Blum

Groom

Johnson County

Balmorhea
Lefors
Happy
Baird

P

White Deer
Valley

Miami

PLACE
Groom

Mclean

Jayton

Groom

WEF Notre Dame

Gail
Lefors
MclLean
Baird

N
White Deer
Valley

MclLean

TIME
10:00AM
5:00PM

5:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
6:00 PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
2:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:00PM






