2019 MCLEAN TIGER VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

WEEK	DATE	OPPONENT	PLACE	TIME
Scrim 1	Sat, Aug 17	Wilda/Happy/San Jac	Groom	10:00AM
Scrim 2	Fri, Aug 23	Claude/Groom/San Jac	McLean	5:00PM
		Silverton/Follett/Lefors		
Week 1	Sat, Aug 31	Blum	Jayton	5:30PM
Week 2	Fri, Sept 6	Groom	Groom	7:30PM
Week 3	Fri, Sept 13	Johnson County	WF Notr <mark>e Dam</mark> e	7:30PM
Week 4	Fri, Sept 20	Balmorhea	Gail	6:00 PM
Week 5	Fri, Sep <mark>t 2</mark> 7	Lefors	Lefors	7:30PM
*Week 6	Fri, Oct 4	Нарру	McLean	7:30PM
Week 7	Sat, Oct 12	Baird	Baird	2:00PM
Week 8	O	P E	N	
+Week 9	Fri, Oct 25	White Deer	White Deer	7:30PM
+Week 10	Fri, Nov 1	Valley	Valley	7:30PM
+Week 11	Thurs, Nov 7	Miami	McLean	7:00PM

^{*}Homecoming

⁺District Games

